• Height adjustment range: 17.7”
 - Low: 24.8" | High: 42.5"
• Adjustment speed: 1.5" per two cranks
• Lifting capacity: 220 lbs.
• Adjustable cross channels
• Optional casters are available
Q CRANK
HAND CRANK TABLE BASE
H
EI
G
H
T
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
TA
BL
ES
Q
 C
RA
N
K
© 2017 ESI Ergonomic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
esiergo.com   |   800.833.3746
GSA Contract Holder • 2020 CAP & GIZA
 Project Spec • IceEdge • Sketch-Up
Worksurfaces are not sold separately. See Laminate guide for details.
Q Crank 2-Leg Ordering Guide
DIMENSIONS BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISH
SURFACE MODEL #
SPECIFY LAMINATE W D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV 2R3624_ _
42 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV 2R4224_ _
48 24 Q CRANK-24S-SLV 2R4824_ _
60 24 Q CRANK-24L-SLV 2R6024_ _
72 24 Q CRANK-24L-SLV 2R7224_ _
36 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV 2R3630_ _
42 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV 2R4230_ _
48 30 Q CRANK-30S-SLV 2R4830_ _
60 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV 2R6030_ _
72 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV 2R7230_ _
D
-T
O
P 60 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV D6030_ _
72 30 Q CRANK-30L-SLV D7230_ _
AVAILABLE WORKSURFACES
Rectangle D-Top
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
EDGE DETAIL OPTIONS
Worksurfaces ship with standard square profile edge
and coordinating 3mm edge band.
Square Profile
RAL: 9006
SMOOTH
-SLV
29.5"
42.7" — 71"
19.7"
42.7" — 71"
23.5" 19.7"
29.5"23.5" 19.7" 19.7"
31.2" — 47.5" 31.2" — 47.5"
Q CRANK-24L
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH
Q CRANK-30L
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH
Q CRANK-24S
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH
Q CRANK-30S
ADJUSTABLE WIDTH
FE
ET
Casters
MODEL #
CASTERKIT-2C
FE
ET
FE
ET
FE
ET
© 2017 ESI Ergonomic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.
esiergo.com   |   800.833.3746
GSA Contract Holder • 2020 CAP & GIZA
 Project Spec • IceEdge • Sketch-Up
H
EI
G
H
T
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
TA
BL
ES
Q
 C
RA
N
K